
Beverage preparation
Tea and coffee kettles
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Using a button to open and close

1 2

2.5 L2.5 L
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1 2

2.5 L 2.5 L
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1 2

3 L
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2 L 2 L
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2 L
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1.1 L1.1 L
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1.5 L 1.5 L
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1 L
600 
ml

350 
ml
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60

Beverage preparation
Vacuum flasks



480 ml 480 ml 480 ml
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360 ml 360 ml 360 ml

62



1.5 L
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1 2

420 ml 420 ml420 ml
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1 2

420 ml420 ml 420 ml
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1.9 l
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750 ml 500 ml
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700 ml 700 ml 700 ml
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700 ml 700 ml700 ml
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5 pcs
per pack

5 pcs
per pack
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Beverage preparation
Glasses
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370 ml
2 pcs
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420 ml
2 pcs

220 ml
2 pcs
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230 ml
2 pcs

380 ml
2 pcs
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270 ml
2 pcs

190 ml
2 pcs
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220 ml
2 pcs

400 ml
2 pcs
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250 ml
2 pcs

350 ml
2 pcs
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80 ml
2 pcs

75 ml
2 pcs
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350 ml
2 pcs
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Baking
Baking pans and casseroles
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Safe material, 
no PFOA used 
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Safe material, 
no PFOA used 
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9 + 3 L
Induction base

Safe material, 
no PFOA used 
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Safe material, 
no PFOA used 
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Baking
Moulds, sheets

89
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Food preparation
Knives, knife blocks, accessories
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95



96
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98



99



100



101



102



103



5 pcs
SET

104



105



     

12 cm
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ceramic blade

4 pcs
SET
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2 pcs
SET

2 pcs
SET
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BPA
free

TRITAN
100% safely & 
unbreakable

GLASS
BOROSILICATE

Scratch
Resistant
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BPA
free

TRITAN
100% safely & 
unbreakable

GLASS
BOROSILICATE

Scratch
Resistant
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BPA
free

TRITAN
100% safely & 
unbreakable

GLASS
BOROSILICATE

Scratch
Resistant
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Food preparation
Kitchen utensils
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4 pcs
SET

2 pcs
SET
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123

13 pcs
SET

9.3 cm

85 ml
4 cm

9.3 cm

85 ml
4 cm
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7 pcs
SET

9.3 cm

85 ml
4 cm
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